
Graduate Students

Student Name Email Advisor
Alade, Dorcas aladedorcas@ufl.edu Christopher Vincent
Barry, Shannon shanbarry@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Basar,Noor Ul n.basar@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Burrow, Jamie jdyates@ufl.edu Tripti Vashisth
Cano Castro, Laura laura.canocastro@ufl.edu Arnold Schumann
Dalmendray, Javier Luis jdalmendray@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Deol, Jaideep jaideepdeol@ufl.edu Manjul Dutt
Feng,Yu yufeng1@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Fernando, Trinidad Cabrera tfernando@ufl.edu Manjul Dutt
Ganesh, Sankara sankara.ganesh@ufl.edu Lauren Diepenbrock
Gatmaitan, Ma Andrea Cruz gatmaitanm1@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Hu, Zhuyuan huzhuyuan@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Januarie, Cyrus Jones cjanuarie@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Kamsikiri, Kondwani kkamsikiri@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Kaur, Gurleen gurleenkaur1@ufl.edu Tripti Vashisth
Kim, Dongjoo dongjookim@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Kumari, Rashmi rashmi.kumari@ufl.edu Christopher Vincent
Madden, Robert robert.madden@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Michalczyk, Gillian Zeng gzeng.michalczyk@ufl.edu  Christopher Vincent
Mulandesa,Eva Liantina emulandesa@ufl.edu Megan Dewdney
Mungofa, Perseveranca pmungofa@ufl.edu Arnold Schumann
Pegueros Valencia, Claudia Alejandraclaudiapeguerosv@ufl.edu Michelle Danyluk
Prieto Fajardo, Jose j.prietofajardo@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Rutledge, Devon Rowe devonrutledge@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Saleem, Yasmeen saleemyasmeen@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Sambani, Duplicate d.sambani@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Santiago Vazquez, Jorge jsantiagovazquez@ufl.edu Amit Levy
Schroder, Mari mari.schroeder@ufl.edu Michelle Danyluk
Shreshta, Shankar shrestha.s@ufl.edu  Arnold Schumann
Sutton, Mary mary.sutton@ufl.edu   Tripti Vashisth
Tang, Xixuan tangxx1991@ufl.edu  Yu Wang
Thompson, Terese theresethompson@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Tillman, Lataunya Elizzabeth tillmanl@ufl.edu Michelle Danyluk
Torkaman, Zahra torkaman.z@ufl.edu Lauren Diepenbrock
Vandiver, Ashtyn ashtynvandiver@ufl.edu Michelle Danyluk
Vasconez, Miguel mvasconez@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Volpe, Joseph joevolpe@ufl.edu John Chater
Vulchi, Prudhvi prudhvi.vulchi@ufl.edu Tripti Vashisth
Wang, Wenting wang.wenting@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Wang, Yuanzhi "Zimmy" ywang8@ufl.edu Fred Gmitter
Wen, Jiawen wen.jiawen@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Worbington, Emily emilyworbington@ufl.edu John Chater
Xu, Lei lei.xu@ufl.edu Ariel Singerman
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